Float Valves
Jobe MegaFlow Trough Valve
Customer Value through Innovation
1300 252 677
Innovative Design
- Armless design reduces possibility of stock damage.
Non-Corrosive

The valve operates under a varying water level differential
that is dependent on the pressure in the system. Due to this
water level differential it will limit the pump cycles and
prolong the life of the pump. The valve is UV stabilised so it
will continue to perform, even in harsh sunlight conditions.
The armless design reduces the possibility of stock damage
when compared with conventional brass arm valves.
Dimensions
Jobe Megaflow Trough Valve
Range
PART
NUMBER
ITEM
NUMBER BASE SIZE THREAD
MFV15DLT 08372303000 DETACH 15MM (½”) LONG
MFV20D 08372303005 DETACH 20MM (¾”)
MFV20DLT 08372303015 DETACH 20MM (¾”) LONG
MFV25D 08372303020 DETACH 25MM (1”)
MFV25DLT 08372303025 DETACH 25MM (1”) LONG
MFV32D 08372303030 DETACH 32MM (1 ¼”)
MFV32DLT 08372303035 DETACH 32MM (1 ¼”) LONG
*A comprehensive list of spare parts for the Topaz Megaflow Valve is available, please contact your local Area Sales
Manager or our Customer Service Team for details.
FLOAT VALVES
Customer Value through Innovation